
Premiums written and claims paid in 2 quarters of 2022 in the Republic of Latvia, in breakdown by classes of insurance and insurance companies*
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 CBL Life 8 696 007 39 640 8 735 647

 SEB Life and Pension Baltic 8 362 047 1 051 532 9 413 579

 Compensa Life 22 197 048 190 167 3 570 472 25 957 687

 ERGO Life 10 174 195 169 130 13 438 836 23 782 161

 Mandatum Life 1 220 896 57 883 1 278 779

 Swedbank Life 16 121 690 890 577 17 012 267

 Balcia Insurance 18 734 0 163 240 0 0 0 0 87 357 60 136 0 0 3 924 0 0 6 035 0 41 555 380 981

 BALTA 2 051 357 16 246 003 18 411 416 0 0 17 319 758 312 15 516 124 10 583 977 0 0 3 004 067 7 511 1 640 172 71 792 0 2 180 985 70 489 035

 Baltijas Apdrošināšanas Nams 108 510 1 882 214 2 223 373 0 0 0 903 277 925 4 959 803 0 0 48 214 0 110 456 0 0 343 735 9 955 133

 BTA Baltic Insurance Company 1 428 722 14 615 087 9 960 912 53 272 7 852 504 309 436 828 7 946 613 6 606 615 31 526 74 355 1 230 177 224 887 1 391 454 84 412 8 727 1 167 218 45 772 966

 Compensa 883 333 7 873 087 5 431 954 0 0 0 31 371 7 918 970 6 586 577 0 0 1 436 195 0 344 649 0 0 1 395 847 31 901 983

 ERGO Insurance 589 827 0 3 764 159 71 847 0 15 018 86 340 3 627 132 7 033 964 0 0 1 293 495 0 783 425 92 897 0 432 893 17 790 997

 Gjensidige 231 949 5 863 373 3 847 756 2 094 0 22 110 116 454 3 943 515 6 261 762 0 0 542 536 0 367 742 41 878 0 198 537 21 439 706

 If P&C Insurance 363 858 9 791 770 7 326 476 0 0 3 030 188 808 4 153 492 3 170 934 0 0 1 221 115 0 0 198 764 0 477 543 26 895 790

 Swedbank P&C Insurance 57 548 0 3 103 764 0 0 0 0 4 763 589 4 423 864 0 0 522 960 0 0 1 225 267 0 749 248 14 846 240

 Telia Forsakring AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 552 458 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 552 458

TOTAL 66 771 883 8 132 767 73 280 842 54 233 050 127 213 7 852 561 786 1 619 016 50 787 175 49 687 632 31 526 74 355 9 302 683 232 398 4 637 898 1 721 045 8 727 6 987 561 328 205 409
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 CBL Life 10 432 339 2 302 10 434 641

 SEB Life and Pension Baltic 20 901 002 209 988 21 110 990

 Compensa Life 7 779 480 40 728 2 166 497 9 986 705

 ERGO Life 8 458 981 65 841 12 071 819 20 596 641

 Mandatum Life 2 847 429 11 910 2 859 339

 Swedbank Life 10 618 844 234 501 10 853 345

 Balcia Insurance 2 426 0 185 0 0 0 0 2 935 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 589 7 135

 BALTA 710 526 9 090 795 11 314 741 0 0 3 947 168 738 6 708 335 5 458 011 0 0 687 928 2 184 234 970 89 024 0 644 992 35 114 191

 Baltijas Apdrošināšanas Nams 4 918 600 206 1 280 945 0 0 0 0 157 792 2 649 802 0 0 16 689 0 0 0 0 163 230 4 873 582

 BTA Baltic Insurance Company 532 595 9 149 058 6 774 853 3 213 1 629 537 936 64 187 6 296 116 4 367 688 0 5 700 201 698 37 916 -199 583 9 225 0 505 662 28 287 893

 Compensa 384 642 4 770 253 5 115 893 0 0 0 24 074 5 078 412 3 669 715 0 0 112 269 0 593 0 0 267 647 19 423 498

 ERGO Insurance 470 765 0 3 282 357 7 249 0 4 207 15 125 4 990 000 4 910 137 0 0 281 381 0 16 897 1 671 825 0 94 106 15 744 049

 Gjensidige 57 374 5 087 117 4 870 337 0 0 62 003 2 693 1 994 721 5 155 127 0 0 201 388 0 80 508 12 862 0 103 162 17 627 292

 If P&C Insurance 174 041 4 389 902 3 782 637 0 0 60 18 575 2 023 539 1 407 126 0 0 386 196 0 0 14 387 0 256 438 12 452 901

 Swedbank P&C Insurance 0 0 2 295 557 0 0 0 0 2 565 192 2 840 082 0 0 209 268 0 0 420 017 0 567 586 8 897 702

 Telia Forsakring AB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 652 296 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 652 296

TOTAL 61 038 075 2 902 557 47 325 647 38 717 505 10 462 1 629 608 153 293 392 30 469 338 30 457 688 0 5 700 2 096 817 40 100 133 385 2 217 340 0 2 604 412 218 922 200

* data source: "Insurance Compass" published by Financial and Capital Market Commission

Gross written premiums, EUR

Gross claims paid, EUR


